Indeks God. Upisa

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
19

19

19

19

Ime
Milena
Sandra
Jelena
Aleksandar
Velimir
Sanja
Kristina
Lejla
Andrea
Andrija
Irena
Filip
Anton
Jasmina
Marijana

Prezime
Jovovié
Vujici¢
Jovanovié
Vujovié
Corovi¢
Loncar
Zlaji¢
Koli¢
Vujisié
Boskovic
Dorojevié¢
Saranovi¢
Nuculovié
Lekié
Grbovi¢

K1

36
36
20
27
40

12
21
31
34

10
40

40

K2

28
22

40

10

30

12

40

10
40



